CreaTor’s

6:30-8:20

8:20-8:45
8:45-9:15
9:15-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-4:45
4:45-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00

Toddler
12 months - 36 months
Daily Schedule

Montessori Free Play

Diaper Changes / Wash up/ Story
Breakfast/ Clean up
A&B- Circle Time C- Library time
Experience Curriculum/Art/Library/STEAM C -Circle Time
9:30-9:45 / Art Room (Friday) 9:50-10:10 Library: A-
9:45-10:00, B - 9:30-9:45
Diaper Changes (Wednesday's change for splash)
Outdoor or Gross Motor Play (Wednesday's Splash Time)
Experience Curriculum/Sensory Activity
Wash up / Story
Lunch / Clean up
Diapers/ Cots/ Story
Nap
Pick up / Diaper Changes
God's Time
Music & Movement
Wash Hands/ Flash Cards/Story
Snack/ Clean up
Outdoor or Gross Motor Play
Diaper Changes
Daily Reflection & Songs
Montessori Free Play
Montessori / Outdoor / Indoor Play



