Creator's Kids	Toddler 12 months - 36 months Daily Schedule
6:30-8:20	Montessori Free Play
8:20-8:45	Diaper Changes / Wash up/ Story
8:45-9:15	Breakfast/ Clean up
9:15-9:30	A&B- Circle Time C- Library time
9:30-10:30	Experience Curriculum/Art/Library/STEAM C -Circle Time 9:30-9:45 / Art Room (Friday) 9:50-10:10 Library: A-9:45-10:00, B - 9:30-9:45
10:30-10:45	Diaper Changes (Wednesday's change for splash)
10:45-11:15	Outdoor or Gross Motor Play (Wednesday's Splash Time)
11:15-11:30	Experience Curriculum/Sensory Activity
11:30-11:45	Wash up / Story
11:45-12:15	Lunch / Clean up
12:15-12:30	Diapers/ Cots/ Story
12:30-2:30	Nap
2:30-2:45	Pick up / Diaper Changes
2:45-3:00	God's Time
3:00-3:15	Music & Movement
3:15-3:30	Wash Hands/ Flash Cards/Story
3:30-4:00	Snack/ Clean up
4:00-4:30	Outdoor or Gross Motor Play
4:30-4:45	Diaper Changes
4:45-5:00	Daily Reflection & Songs
5:00-5:30	Montessori Free Play
5:30-6:00	Montessori / Outdoor / Indoor Play